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No.

Payment

Date

 Payment   Principal   Interest   Extra Payments   Balance 

15-Jan-2018 £131,500.00

1 15-Feb-2018 £2,481.57 £1,933.65 £547.92 £129,566.35

2 15-Mar-2018 £2,481.57 £1,941.71 £539.86 £127,624.64

3 15-Apr-2018 £2,481.57 £1,949.80 £531.77 £125,674.84

4 15-May-2018 £2,481.57 £1,957.92 £523.65 £123,716.92

5 15-Jun-2018 £2,481.57 £1,966.08 £515.49 £121,750.84

6 15-Jul-2018 £2,481.57 £1,974.27 £507.30 £119,776.57

7 15-Aug-2018 £2,481.57 £1,982.50 £499.07 £117,794.07

8 15-Sep-2018 £2,481.57 £1,990.76 £490.81 £115,803.31

9 15-Oct-2018 £2,481.57 £1,999.06 £482.51 £113,804.25

10 15-Nov-2018 £2,481.57 £2,007.39 £474.18 £111,796.86

11 15-Dec-2018 £2,481.57 £2,015.75 £465.82 £109,781.11

12 15-Jan-2019 £2,481.57 £2,024.15 £457.42 £107,756.96

13 15-Feb-2019 £2,481.57 £2,032.58 £448.99 £105,724.38

14 15-Mar-2019 £2,481.57 £2,041.05 £440.52 £103,683.33

15 15-Apr-2019 £2,481.57 £2,049.56 £432.01 £101,633.77

16 15-May-2019 £2,481.57 £2,058.10 £423.47 £99,575.67

17 15-Jun-2019 £2,481.57 £2,066.67 £414.90 £97,509.00

18 15-Jul-2019 £2,481.57 £2,075.28 £406.29 £95,433.72

19 15-Aug-2019 £2,481.57 £2,083.93 £397.64 £93,349.79

20 15-Sep-2019 £2,481.57 £2,092.61 £388.96 £91,257.18

21 15-Oct-2019 £2,481.57 £2,101.33 £380.24 £89,155.85

22 15-Nov-2019 £2,481.57 £2,110.09 £371.48 £87,045.76

23 15-Dec-2019 £2,481.57 £2,118.88 £362.69 £84,926.88

24 15-Jan-2020 £2,481.57 £2,127.71 £353.86 £82,799.17

25 15-Feb-2020 £2,481.57 £2,136.57 £345.00 £80,662.60

26 15-Mar-2020 £2,481.57 £2,145.48 £336.09 £78,517.12

27 15-Apr-2020 £2,481.57 £2,154.42 £327.15 £76,362.70

28 15-May-2020 £2,481.57 £2,163.39 £318.18 £74,199.31

29 15-Jun-2020 £2,481.57 £2,172.41 £309.16 £72,026.90

30 15-Jul-2020 £2,481.57 £2,181.46 £300.11 £69,845.44

31 15-Aug-2020 £2,481.57 £2,190.55 £291.02 £67,654.89

32 15-Sep-2020 £2,481.57 £2,199.67 £281.90 £65,455.22

33 15-Oct-2020 £2,481.57 £2,208.84 £272.73 £63,246.38

34 15-Nov-2020 £2,481.57 £2,218.04 £263.53 £61,028.34

35 15-Dec-2020 £2,481.57 £2,227.29 £254.28 £58,801.05

36 15-Jan-2021 £2,481.57 £2,236.57 £245.00 £56,564.48

37 15-Feb-2021 £2,481.57 £2,245.88 £235.69 £54,318.60

38 15-Mar-2021 £2,481.57 £2,255.24 £226.33 £52,063.36

39 15-Apr-2021 £2,481.57 £2,264.64 £216.93 £49,798.72

40 15-May-2021 £2,481.57 £2,274.08 £207.49 £47,524.64

41 15-Jun-2021 £2,481.57 £2,283.55 £198.02 £45,241.09

42 15-Jul-2021 £2,481.57 £2,293.07 £188.50 £42,948.02

43 15-Aug-2021 £2,481.57 £2,302.62 £178.95 £40,645.40

44 15-Sep-2021 £2,481.57 £2,312.21 £169.36 £38,333.19

45 15-Oct-2021 £2,481.57 £2,321.85 £159.72 £36,011.34

46 15-Nov-2021 £2,481.57 £2,331.52 £150.05 £33,679.82

47 15-Dec-2021 £2,481.57 £2,341.24 £140.33 £31,338.58

48 15-Jan-2022 £2,481.57 £2,350.99 £130.58 £28,987.59

49 15-Feb-2022 £2,481.57 £2,360.79 £120.78 £26,626.80

50 15-Mar-2022 £2,481.57 £2,370.62 £110.95 £24,256.18

51 15-Apr-2022 £2,481.57 £2,380.50 £101.07 £21,875.68

52 15-May-2022 £2,481.57 £2,390.42 £91.15 £19,485.26

53 15-Jun-2022 £2,481.57 £2,400.38 £81.19 £17,084.88

54 15-Jul-2022 £2,481.57 £2,410.38 £71.19 £14,674.50

55 15-Aug-2022 £2,481.57 £2,420.43 £61.14 £12,254.07

56 15-Sep-2022 £2,481.57 £2,430.51 £51.06 £9,823.56

57 15-Oct-2022 £2,481.57 £2,440.64 £40.93 £7,382.92

58 15-Nov-2022 £2,481.57 £2,450.81 £30.76 £4,932.11

59 15-Dec-2022 £2,481.57 £2,461.02 £20.55 £2,471.09

60 15-Jan-2023 £2,481.39 £2,471.09 £10.30 £0.00

 Interest


